
Registration begins Saturday, September 7th 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, September 9th for patrons with cards from other libraries.

√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPM3093       Trunk or Treat Children of all ages, with caregiver Sunday October 27 5:00pm-6:30pm

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Saturday September 21 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Monday November 4 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1251 Time Together Ages 6-36 months, with caregiver Monday September 23 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1251 Time Together Ages 6-36 months, with caregiver Monday September 30 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1251 Time Together Ages 6-36 months, with caregiver Monday October 7 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1251 Time Together Ages 6-36 months, with caregiver Monday October 14 10:30-11:30am

HPM3108  Toy Story Bingo and Crafts Families with children ages 2½ and up Monday September 30 6:30-8:00pm
HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 & up Monday October 14 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 & up Wednesday November 16 10:30-11:15am

HPM311 Halloween Dress Up Bear Families with children ages 2 ½ and up Wednesday October 30 6:30-7:15pm

HPM3110 Family Balloon Twisting Workshop Families with children 3 and up Sunday November 10 4:00-5:30pm

HPM3105 Fall Forest Paint Night Families with children ages 6 and up Monday November 18 6:30-7:30pm

HPM3010 Make Your Own Apple Pie Children of all ages, with caregiver Sunday November 24 2:00-3:30pm

HPJ1453 Baby Smart Ages birth-24 months, with caregiver Friday September 20 10:30-11:00am

HPJ1453 Baby Smart Ages birth-24 months, with caregiver Friday October 18 10:30-11:00am

HPJ1453 Baby Smart Ages birth-24 months, with caregiver Friday November 22 10:30-11:00am

HPJ1428 Sunday Stories Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Sunday September 22 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1428 Sunday Stories Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Sunday November 17 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1305 Pajama Storytime Ages 2 ½-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday September 25 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1305 Pajama Storytime Ages 2 ½-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday November 6 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1471 Spread Kindness Storytime Grades K-2 Tuesday October 1 6:30-7:15pm

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday October 5 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday November 2 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday December 7 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages birth-18 months, with caregiver Saturday October 12 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages birth-18 months, with caregiver Saturday November 9 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1451 Wolfie and Bunny Ages 2 ½ - 5 years, with caregiver Wednesday October 23 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1370 Spooky Stories for Little Ones Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday October 31 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1452 Thankful Turkey Ages 2 ½ - 5 years, with caregiver Monday November 25 6:30-7:15pm

Grow With Us - Fall 2019

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

Family Togetherness (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

Early Literacy Classes: Raise a Reader!  (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________



√ Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

HPJ1455 Campfire Cupcakes with Fanny Cakes Grades K-5                 Wednesday October 9 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1454 Spider Web Pizza Grades K-5                 Sunday October 20 3:30-4:45pm

HPJ1235 Once Upon A Snack Time Grades K-5 Monday October 21 4:30-5:15pm

HPJ1456 Owl Sugar Cookies with Fanny Cakes Grades K-5 Wednesday November 12 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1205 Little Chefs Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday November 20 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1075 Kiddie Café Grades K-5 Tuesday November 26 7:00-8:00pm

HPJ1445 Toy Story Perler Beads Grades K-5 Tuesday September 17 6:30-8:00pm

HPJ1458 Apple Yarn Craft Grades K-3 Thursday September 26 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1223 Playdoh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Saturday September 28 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1223 Playdoh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday October 17 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1470 Is it Science or Magic Grades K-5 Friday October 4 5:30-6:30pm

HPJ1459 Magic of Unicorns: Clay Workshop Grades K-5 Thursday October 17 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1444 1-2-3 Full Steam Ahead Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Monday October 21 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1444 1-2-3 Full Steam Ahead Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday November 20 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1457 Build A Boat Grades 1-5 Friday November 1 6:30-7:15pm 

HPJ1461 Tic Tac Toe Relay Grades K-5 Thursday September 19 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1463 Apples Up On Top Ages 2 1/2 -5, with caregiver Friday September 27 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1462 World Series Baseball Ages 3-5, with caregiver Thursday October 3 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1464 Pumpkin Patch Ages 2 1/2 -5, with caregiver Friday October 4 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1460 Stroller Strides Caregivers with children (any age) in strollers Thursday October 24 6:00-7:00pm

HPJ1460 Stroller Strides Caregivers with children (any age) in strollers Friday November 15 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1250 Wacky 60 Second Challenges Grades K-5 Thursday November 7 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1465 Snowball Fight Ages 2 1/2 -5, with caregiver Wednesday December 4 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1466 DIY Pencil Case Grades 3-5 Thursday October 3 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Grades 3-5 Friday October 11 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Grades 3-5 Friday November 22 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPJ1141 Food Is Art Grades 3-5 Wednesday October 16 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1467 Oreo Taste Test Challenge Grades 3-5 Thursday October 24 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1309 Pretzel Making Workshop Grades 3-5 Monday October 28 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1469 Money Matters Grades 3-5 Tuesday November 5 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1468 Cake Pops for Tweens Grades 3-5 Monday December 2 6:30pm-7:15pm

If You Feed Them, They Will Come

Full Steam Ahead: Science, Technology, Engineering, Arts, & Mathematics Classes

Move, Dance, Play, & Learn

Tween Scene


